Luncy BPECIALS (unti4pm)

All Lunch Special items Served with Spring Roll and Rice
Substitute Soft Chow Mein Noodle or Fried Rice: Add $2.00

Beef with Broccoli & & inFlfx 13.50
Chicken with Broccoli Z 5 in#| & 13.50
Beef with Ginger & Green Onions E & 4 iR 13.50
Chicken with Ginger & Green Onions 2 &% 58 13.50
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce &3 #l 28y 13.50
Beef in Black Bean Sauce 14 A8 13.50
Chicken with Mixed Greens Zi 38y 13.50
Beef with Mixed Greens 4 py &3 13.50
Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple I4 & B &R 13.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken with Pineapple I Z iy 13.50
Shredded Pork with Hot Garlic Sauce & K448 13.50
Eggplant with Hot Garlic Sauce & #iF&R 13.50

Chicken with Peanut & Hot ChiliSauce Z{®zT8x 13.50
Spicy Soft Tofu with Minced Beef (Ma-Po) fiEZE fEax 13.50

Cashew Chicken [ERZ T 13.50
Braised Tofu and Vegetables 41 /&S fF R 13.50
Curry Chicken Ming & F &k 13.50
Curry Beef MINE &4 A iR 13.50
Mixed Vegetables in Curry Sauce [filig #35 8y 13.50
Prawn with Cashews FE SR iy 15.50
Spicy Szechuan Prawns [T ) || 45 &k 15.50
Prawns in Curry Sauce MIRE i kAR 15.50
Fish in Curry Sauce MINE £ B R 15.50
Fish with Seasonal Greens B2 BT Bk e 15.50
CHEF'S SPECIAL
Boiled Beef in Szechuan Sauce/kE 4K 25.95
Boiled Fish in Szechuan Saucek & & K 25.95
Boiled Fish with Chinese Pickles % f& 25.95
Griddle Cooked Hot Spicy Prowns# ik T §815 21.95
Spicy Chicken with Szechuan Peppercornsigx T 19.95
Sliced Pork with Chili PeppersEzx /i & 18.95
Szechuan Style Dry Pot Cauliflower 1| & F$87¢ 3 17.95
Spicy Twice Cooked Sliced Pork [ $8 18.95
Crystal Noodles with Minced Pork#Eis & 17.95

FamrLy DINNERS

Nrnner foR 1 $1895

Pick Any 3 ltems
Beef Broccoli

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Mixed Vegetables Sweet And Sour Pork
Soft Chicken Chow Mein - Add Spring Roll For $1

Nnner fOR 2 $41%5

2 Spring Rolls
Wonton Soup
Chicken Chow Mein
Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork

Nmnner £0R 3 $7195

Hot & Sour Soup
Beef with Broccoli
Lemon Chicken
BBQ Pork Fried Rice
House Special Chow Mein

FamiLy DINNERS

NInner fOR Y $81%5

4 Spring Rolls
Beef Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour
Boneless Pork

NInnER FOR 5

Chicken with Black
Bean Sauce
Chicken Chow Mein
BBQ Pork Fried Rice

$101%5

5 Spring Rolls

Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork

Spicy Szechuan Chicken
Deep Fried Prawns

Nnneg OR B

Beef with Broccoli
Chicken Chow Mein
Pork & Shrimp

Fried Rice

$125%

Deep Fried Prawns

Beef Chop Suey

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce  Chicken Chow Mein
Ginger & Green Onion Chicken  BBQ Pork & Shrimp

Pineapple Sweet & Sour Pork

Nnner FOR B

Fried Rice
Hot & Sour Soup

$140%5

8 Spring Rolls

Lemon Chicken
Chicken with Cashews
Deep Fried Prawns

Spicy Beef Szechuan Style

Pineapple Sweet

& Sour Pork

Beef Chop Suey
Chicken Chow Mein
BBQ Pork & Shrimp
Fried Rice
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One More
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Szechuan Chinese
Cuisine

1262 Marine Dr., North Vancouver
Pemberton Plaza,

Next to Save-On-Foods
Open Hours
Monday: 11:30am-8:00pm
Tuesday: Closed
Wednesday-Saturday:
11:30am-%2:00pm
Sundcy 3:00pm-92:00pm

= —

FREE DELIVERY

Minimum Order
$40 within 3km Radius.
Starts at 4:00pm till Closing

10% off on Pick Up Order over $40.00
excluding Combination Dinners,
Specml ltems & HO|Ide5

604-929 3000

onemoreszechuan.ca

Prices subject to change without notice.
Please advise us of ANY dietary restrictions/allergies
regardless of ingredients listed in dishes. Thank You!

New Price Start at May 2024




HPPETIZERS

Vegetarian Spring Roll &% 2.25
Spicy Garlic Spareribs #EEHE S 18.45
Wonton with Spicy Chili Sauce 4T ji%F 10.95
Deep Fried Wonton tfE& 8.95
Honey Barbecued Pork %51 X /& 10.95
Shrimp Lettuce Wrap #8436 21.95
Chicken or Beef Lettuce Wrap Zs 4 R 45 19.95
Mushu Pork with Crepes KB/ 19.95
Mushu Chicken with Crepes A ‘B % 19.95
Mushu Beef with Crepes K784 19.95
Honey Garlic Chicken Wings 255+ %% 11.25
Salt & Pepper Wings 4 & Z 33 11.25
Potstickers (8 pc) & Al 4EEL 10.45
Wonton Soup £% 5 10.95
House Special Wor Wonton Soup 13I8 EE 5 18.95
Hot and Sour Soup i # 5 9.95
Hot and Sour Soup with Wonton it E &5 12.95

Creamy Corn Soup with Minced Chicken ZHEEXKZE 9.95
Minced Beef with Parsley in Swirled Egg Soup Fai#RE 92.95

Seafood and Tofu Soup BT E 13.50
Mushroom and Egg Drop Soup &% & b5 9.95
Pan Fried 3 Kinds of Seafood 2295
Stir Fried Fish with Seasonal Vegetables i35k 20.95
Deep Fried Prawns ER HEiB 5k 20.95
Prawns in Hot Garlic Sauce &z ik 2095
Prawns with Hot Chili and Peanuts ‘&= {183k 20.95
Prawns with Cashews fEERiREk 20.95
Pan Fried Prawns in Scrambled Egg &&= g3k 20.95
Prawns with Mushroom in Black Bean Sauce gt ¥k 20.95
Deep Fried Calamariin Pepper Salt #f E& & 20.95
Salt and Pepper Prawns in Shell # &8 fr i 20.95
Deep Fried Fish with Salt and Pepper #ilE8 £ 5k 20.95

Spicy Szechuan Prawn ffgkm 1| Ak 20.95

REEE

Crispy Dry Ginger Beef FZ£ 4144

Beef Dry Tangerine Peel ik 24

Eggplant with Minced Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce &&#iF4@A
Spicy Szechuan Beef M || 4 &

Beef with Black Bean Sauce and Mushroom #1144
Beef with Ginger and Green Onions &2 4 A
Beef with Broccoli B inF* 4R

Beef with Green Beans R mZES

Beef with Gai Lan &b 7+

Beef with Scrambled Egg ;BE W4 A

Curry Beef ME 4B

Soft Spicy Tofu with Minced Beef (Mapo Tofu) ff:& = &

Cxrcken (RONELERS)

Diced Chicken with Peanuts and Hot Chili E{&ZE T

Spicy Szechuan Style Chicken m || &

Lemon Chicken #&E#5ZE

Chicken with Dry Tangerine Peel [ f7

Chicken with Mushroom and Black Bean Sauce g3 #iZ
Cashew Chicken [ZRZT

Sweet and Sour Chicken with Pineapple &z
Sesame Chicken = i 2

Chicken with Ginger and Green Onions B &% H
General Tso’ s Chicken Z ==& 2

Breaded Almond Chicken

Shredded Pork with Peking Sauce & #& [ 44
Shredded Pork with Hot Garlic Sauce & & & %
Sweet and Sour Pork with Pineapple 5&ZE 15 1&E @A
Honey Garlic Spareribs 3xF&it8&

Honey Garlic Boneless Pork 25+ 7

19.45
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
19.45
18.95
18.95
18.95

18.95
18.95
19.45
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95

19.45

19.95
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45

VEGETAELES AND TOFL

Spicy Szechuan Green Beans FRHZES

Pan Fried Eggplant with Hot Garlic Sauce A& #hF
Hot and Sour Shredded Potatoes B ik + 5 %
Pan Fried Gai-Lan with Garlic HEW 75
Steamed Gai-Lan with Oyster Sauce i5;H7F
Stir-Fried Cabbage 1§¥) & i3

Braised Tofu with Vegetables 4T 1ES fF

Deep Fried Tofu with Salt and Pepper B 5 &
Egg Tofu with Broccoli Bt EF S fE
Buddha’s Feast 2% k=

Deep Fried Bean Curd Roll With

Enoki Mushroom 47 /& 57 Bk

Cuor Suey (Mryen VEGETHRLES)

House Special Chop Suey 1B assic

Prawn Chop Suey #5352

Beef Chop Suey 4 R @3

Chicken Chop Suey Z sz

BBQ Pork Chop Suey W =5

Pan Fried Mixed Seasonal Greens with Garlic 775 #35
Mixed Vegetables with Curry Sauce e 3z

House Special Foo Young {ZR#%E
Shrimp Foo Young iR %

Chicken Foo Young #x&

BBQ Pork Foo Young W lEx %

Mixed Vegetable Foo Young #3E% %

Crrsry Chow MEen

House Special Chow Mein $Bk& k) E

Seafood Chow Mein & &b &

Chicken with Bean Sprout Chow Mein Z#4 %5 &
Beef and Vegetable Chow Mein B4 A &
Beef with BB Sauce Chow Mein #l4 Bk &
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein #3524 H&

16.95
16.95
16.95
17.45
17.45
16.95
16.95
16.95
18.45
18.45

19.80

20.95
20.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
16.95
16.95

18.95
18.95
17.95
17.95
17.95

20.95
20.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95

Srrr-Frren Tioomies & Gort Chow MIEmm

Beef with Flat Rice Noodles (Chow-Fun) F-kb43a 16.95

Singapore Style Chow-Fun t& 7] 16.95
Singapore Style Vermicelli £ ik 3k 16.95
Shanghai Thick Noodles with Pork and Veggies tig#km  16.95
Pad-Thai Rice Noodles with Peanuts Z= =% 15 16.95
Vegetarian Stir-Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts 85is EkbmEm - 15.95
Soft Chicken Chow Mein 1) #44 15.95
Soft Beef Chow Mein 454 A 15.95
Soft Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein Tt #52 i 15.95
House Special Szechuan Fried Rice M )15 8k 15.95
Pork and Shrimp Yang-Chow Fried Rice 15 |5 fix 15.95
Shrimp Fried Rice #§{=%) 8y 15.95
Thai Style Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice Z=3t i 22 Z kAR 15.95
Beef with Lettuce Fried Rice 44 4 B8R 14.95
Chicken Fried Rice ZE#4 kb iy 14.95
BBQ Pork Fried Rice ¥ &t &R 14.95
Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice #3524b iy 14.95
Egg Fried Rice &= 14.95

Seafood and Pineapple Fried Rice & 225 &1 &R 15.95

Sine ORDERS

Steamed Rice Bl Small:$3.50 Large:$5.90
Side Order Crispy Noodle Base [ i 4.95
Black Bean or Hot Garlic Sauce it » &%t 3.50
Sweet and Sour or Lemon Sauce #Egit » #7ET 2.95
Pop (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale) 2.50
Green Onion Pancake & i it 4.95
Sweet Red Bean Paste Pancake 5 i 488 4.75
Steamed or Deep Fried Small Bun zZ% 8§ /)N 8k 4.95
Lamb and Carrot Dumplings (10pc) A% 9.95




