LUTICH SPECIALS (Until 4 pm)

All Lunch Special items Served with Spring Roll and Rice

Substitute Soft Chow Mein Noodle or Fried Rice: Add \$2.00 Beef with Broccoli 牛肉百加利飯 13.50 Chicken with Broccoli 雞百加利飯 13.50 Beef with Ginger & Green Onions 薑蔥牛肉飯 13.50 Chicken with Ginger & Green Onions 薑蔥雞片飯 13.50 13.50 Chicken in Black Bean Sauce 豉椒雞飯 Beef in Black Bean Sauce 鼓椒牛肉飯 13.50 13.50 Chicken with Mixed Greens 雞雜菜飯 13.50 Beef with Mixed Greens 牛肉雜菜 13.50 Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple 咕嚕肉飯 Sweet & Sour Chicken with Pineapple 咕嚕雞飯 13.50 13.50 Shredded Pork with Hot Garlic Sauce 魚香肉絲飯 13.50 Eggplant with Hot Garlic Sauce 魚香茄子飯 Chicken with Peanut & Hot Chili Sauce 宮保雞丁飯 13.50 Spicy Soft Tofu with Minced Beef (Ma-Po) 麻婆豆腐飯 13.50 Cashew Chicken 腰果雞丁飯 13.50 13.50 Braised Tofu and Vegetables 紅燒豆腐飯 Curry Chicken 咖哩雞片飯 13.50 Curry Beef 咖哩牛肉飯 13.50 13.50 Mixed Vegetables in Curry Sauce 咖哩雜菜飯 15.50 Prawn with Cashews 腰果蝦飯 Spicy Szechuan Prawns 四川蝦飯 15.50 15.50 Prawns in Curry Sauce 咖哩蝦球飯 15.50 Fish in Curry Sauce 咖哩魚片飯

CHER'S SPECIAL

Fish with Seasonal Greens 時菜班球飯

Boi <mark>led Beef in Szechuan Sauce水煮牛肉</mark>	25.95
Boiled Fish in Szechuan Sauce水煮魚片	25.95
Boi <mark>led Fish with Chinese Pickles 酸菜魚</mark>	25.95
Griddle Cooked Hot Spicy Prawns香辣干鍋蝦	21.95
Spi <mark>cy Chicken with Szechuan Peppercorns辣子雞丁</mark>	19.95
Sliced Pork with Chili Peppers農家小炒肉	1 <mark>8</mark> .95
Szechuan Style Dry Pot Cauliflower川香干鍋花菜	17.95
Spicy Twice Cooked Sliced Pork回鍋肉	1 <mark>8</mark> .95
Crystal Noodles with Minced Pork螞蟻上樹	17.95

15.50

Family Dinners

Dinner for 1

\$1895

Pick Any 3 Items

Beef Broccoli Chicken Fried Rice Chicken Mixed Vegetables Sweet And Sour Pork Soft Chicken Chow Mein - Add Spring Roll For \$1

Dinner for Z

\$4195

2 Spring Rolls **Wonton Soup** Chicken Chow Mein Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork

Dinner for 3

\$7195

Hot & Sour Soup Beef with Broccoli Lemon Chicken **BBQ** Pork Fried Rice House Special Chow Mein



Family Dinners

Dinner for 4

4 Spring Rolls **Beef Chop Suey** Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce Chicken Chow Mein

BBQ Pork Fried Rice

\$8195

DINNER FOR 5

\$10195

5 Spring Rolls Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork Spicy Szechuan Chicken Deep Fried Prawns

Beef with Broccoli Chicken Chow Mein Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice

Dinner for 5

\$125⁹⁵

Deep Fried Prawns Chicken with Black Bean Sauce Ginger & Green Onion Chicken Pineapple Sweet & Sour Pork

Beef Chop Suev Chicken Chow Mein BBQ Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice Hot & Sour Soup

Dinner for 9

8 Spring Rolls Lemon Chicken Chicken with Cashews Deep Fried Prawns Spicy Beef Szechuan Style BBQ Pork & Shrimp

Pineapple Sweet & Sour Pork Beef Chop Suey Chicken Chow Mein Fried Rice

\$14095

One More 一聚小館 Szechuan Chinese Cuisine

1262 Marine Dr., North Vancouver Pemberton Plaza,

Next to Save-On-Foods

Open Hours Monday: 11:30am-8:00pm Tuesday: Closed Wednesday-Saturday:

11:30am-9:00pm Sunday: 3:00pm-9:00pm



FREE DELIVERY

Minimum Order \$40 within 3km Radius. Starts at 4:00pm till Closing

10% off on Pick Up Order over \$40.00 excluding Combination Dinners, Special Items & Holidays

604-929-3000

onemoreszechuan.ca

Prices subject to change without notice Please advise us of ANY dietary restrictions/allergies regardless of ingredients listed in dishes. Thank You!

New Price Start at May 2024

279850 | Want to advertise with Money Saver? 1 (866) 993-0600 | drmg.com

Appetizers

Vegetarian Spring Roll 素春卷		2.	25
Spicy Garlic Spareribs 椒鹽排骨	1	8.	45
Wonton with Spicy Chili Sauce 紅油炒手	1	0.	95
Deep Fried Wonton 炸雲吞		8.	95
Honey Barbecued Pork 蜜汁叉燒	1	0.	95
Shrimp Lettuce Wrap 蝦生菜包	2	1.	95
Chicken or Beef Lettuce Wrap 雞或牛肉生菜包	1	9.	95
Mushu Pork with Crepes 木須肉	1	9.	95
Mushu Chicken with Crepes 木須雞	1	9.	95
Mushu Beef with Crepes 木須牛	1	9.	95
Honey Garlic Chicken Wings 蜜汁雞翅	-1	1.	25
Salt & Pepper Wings 椒鹽雞翅	1	1.	25
Potstickers (8 pc) 香煎鍋貼	1	0.	45

501175

Wonton Soup 雲吞湯	1(0.	95
House Special Wor Wonton Soup 招牌窩雲吞湯	18	8.	95
Hot and Sour Soup 酸辣湯	(9.	95
Hot and Sour Soup with Wonton 酸辣雲吞湯	1:	2.	95
Creamy Corn Soup with Minced Chicken 雞茸粟米羹		9.	95
Minced Beef with Parsley in Swirled Egg Soup 西湖牛肉羹	•	9.	95
Seafood and Tofu Soup 海鮮豆腐羹	13	3.	50
Mushroom and Egg Drop Soup 蘑菇蛋花湯	(9.	95

5ERFOOD

Pan Fried 3 Kinds of Seafood	22.95
Stir Fried Fish with Seasonal Vegetables 時菜班球	20.95
Deep Fried Prawns 酥炸蝦球	20.95
Prawns in Hot Garlic Sauce 魚香蝦球	20.95
Prawns with Hot Chili and Peanuts 宮保蝦球	20.95
Prawns with Cashews 腰果蝦球	20.95
Pan Fried Prawns in Scrambled Egg 滑蛋蝦球	20.95
Prawns with Mushroom in Black Bean Sauce 豉椒蝦球	20.95
Deep Fried Calamari in Pepper Salt 椒鹽鮮魷	20.95
Salt and Pepper Prawns in Shell 椒鹽中蝦	20.95
Deep Fried Fish with Salt and Pepper 椒鹽魚球	20.95
Spicy Szechuan Prawn 麻辣四川大虾	20.95

KEEF

Crispy Dry Ginger Beef 干姜牛柳絲	19.45
Beef Dry Tangerine Peel 陳皮牛肉	18.95
Eggplant with Minced Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce 魚香茄子牛肉	18.95
Spicy Szechuan Beef 四川牛肉	18.95
Beef with Black Bean Sauce and Mushroom 豉椒牛肉	18.95
Beef with Ginger and Green Onions 姜蔥爆牛肉	18.95
Beef with Broccoli 百加利炒牛肉	18.95
Beef with Green Beans 牛肉四季豆	18.95
Beef with Gai Lan 牛肉炒芥蘭	19.45
Beef with Scrambled Egg 滑蛋炒牛肉	18.95
Curry Beef 咖哩牛肉	18.95
Soft S <mark>picy Tofu with Minced Beef (Mapo Tofu) 麻婆豆腐</mark>	18.95

CHICKEN (Koneress)

Diced Chicken with Peanuts and Hot Chili 宮保雞丁	18.95
Spicy Szechuan Style Chicken 四川雞片	18.95
Lemon Chicken 檸檬雞	19.45
Chicken with Dry Tangerine Peel 陳皮雞	18.95
Chicken with Mushroom and Black Bean Sauce 豉椒雞	18.95
Cashew Chicken 腰果雞丁	18.95
Sweet and Sour Chicken with Pineapple 咕嚕雞	18.95
Sesame Chicken 芝麻雞	18.95
Chicken with Ginger and Green Onions 蔥爆雞片	18.95
General Tso's Chicken 左宗堂雞	18.95
Breaded Almond Chicken	19.45

Pork

Shred <mark>ded Pork with Peking Sauce 京醬</mark> 肉絲	19.95
Shred <mark>ded Pork with Hot Garlic Sauce 魚香肉絲</mark>	18.45
Sweet and Sour Pork with Pineapple 菠蘿 <mark>咕嚕</mark> 肉	18.45
Honey Garlic Spareribs 蒜子蜜汁骨	18.45
Honey Garlic Boneless Pork 蜜汁肉	18.45

VEGETABLES AND TOFU

Spicy Szechuan Green Beans 干扁四季豆	16.95
Pan Fried Eggplant with Hot Garlic Sauce 魚香茄子	16.95
Hot and Sour Shredded Potatoes 酸辣土豆絲	16.95
Pan Fried Gai-Lan with Garlic 蒜茸炒芥蘭	17.45
Steamed Gai-Lan with Oyster Sauce 蠔油芥蘭	17.45
Stir-Fried Cabbage 爆炒卷心菜	16.95
Braised Tofu with Vegetables 紅燒豆腐	16.95
Deep Fried Tofu with Salt and Pepper 椒鹽豆腐	16.95
Egg Tofu with Broccoli 西蘭花玉子豆腐	18.45
Buddha's Feast 羅漢上素	18.45
Deep Fried Bean Curd Roll With	
Enoki Mushroom 金菇腐皮球	19.80

CHOP SUEY (MIXED VEGETABLES)

House Special Chop Suey 招牌雜菜	20.95
Prawn Chop Suey 蝦雜菜	20.95
Beef Chop Suey 牛肉雜菜	18.95
Chicken Chop Suey _{雞雜菜}	18.95
BBQ Pork Chop Suey 叉燒雜菜	18.95
Pan Fried Mixed Seasonal Greens with Garlic 蒜茸雜菜	16.95
Mixed Vegetables with Curry Sauce 咖哩雜菜	16.95

Enn Foo Young

House Special Foo Young 招牌芙蓉	18.95
Shrimp Foo Young 蝦芙蓉	18.95
Chicken Foo Young 雞芙蓉	17.95
BBQ Pork Foo Young 叉燒芙蓉	17.95
Mixed Vegetable Foo Young 雜菜芙蓉	17.95

CRISTY CHOW MEIN

House Special Chow Mein 招牌炒面	20.95
Seafood Chow Mein 海鮮炒面	20.95
Chicken with Bean Sprout Chow Mein 雞絲炒面	16.95
Beef and Vegetable Chow Mein 時菜牛肉炒面	16.95
Beef with BB Sauce Chow Mein 豉椒牛肉炒面	16.95
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein 雜菜炒面	16.95

Stir-Exten Noomles & Sout Chow Mein

Beef with Flat Rice Noodles (Chow-Fun) 干炒牛河	16.95
Singapore Style Chow-Fun 炒貴刁	16.95
Singapore Style Vermicelli 星洲炒米	16.95
Shanghai Thick Noodles with Pork and Veggies 上海粗炒面	16.95
Pad-Thai Rice Noodles with Peanuts 泰式炒米粉	16.95
Vegetarian Stir-Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts 豉油王炒面	15.95
Soft Chicken Chow Mein 干炒雞絲面	15.95
Soft Beef Chow Mein 干炒牛肉面	15.95
Soft Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein 干炒雜菜面	15.95

FRIED RICE

House Special Szechuan Fried Rice 四川炒飯	15.95
Pork and Shrimp Yang-Chow Fried Rice 揚州炒飯	15.95
Shrimp Fried Rice 蝦仁炒飯	15.95
Thai Style Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice 泰式菠蘿雞炒飯	15.95
Beef with Lettuce Fried Rice 生炒牛肉飯	14.95
Chicken Fried Rice 難絲炒飯	14.95
BBQ Pork Fried Rice 叉燒炒飯	14.95
Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice 雜菜炒飯	14.95
Egg Fried Rice 蛋炒飯	14.95
Seafood and Pineapple Fried Rice 菠蘿海鮮炒飯	15.95

Side Orders

Steamed Rice 白饭 Small:\$3.50 Large	:\$5.90
Side Order Crispy Noodle Base 脆面底	4.95
Black Bean or Hot Garlic Sauce 豉汁, 鱼香汁	3.50
Sweet and Sour or Lemon Sauce 甜酸汁, 柠檬汁	2.95
Pop (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale)	2.50
Green Onion Pancake 蔥油餅	4.95
Sweet Red Bean Paste Pancake 豆沙鍋餅	4.75
Steamed or Deep Fried Small Bun 蒸或炸小馒头	4.95
Lamb and Carrot Dumplings (10pc) 羊肉饺	9.95